
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Nation FIS Name FIS Points (25th of February 2010 − List 9)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(3)

FENNINGER Anna55947 5.90 (25) 10.12 (58) 16.66 (120) 4.81 (13) 4.19 (11)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 4.75 (8) 55.14 (914) 5.24 (17) 2.63 (2) 5.81 (23)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 5.09 (11) 20.92 (169) 4.83 (16) 3.63 (4) 2.71 (5)

CAN
(2)

BRYDON Emily105997 4.64 (6) 53.24 (855) 37.30 (481) 5.59 (21) 4.49 (13)

JANYK Britt106022 5.20 (14) 56.00 (930) 16.15 (112) 5.65 (22) 110.85 (520)

FRA
(4)

GEROUDET Jeromine197009 14.89 (49) 24.74 (231) 29.71 (323) 13.26 (49) 22.29 (54)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 4.50 (5) 66.04 (1228) 7.47 (46) 4.33 (9) 7.29 (39)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 5.11 (12) 41.19 (531) 17.43 (131) 4.69 (12) 4.11 (10)

REVILLET Aurelie196573 5.49 (20) 80.09 (1627) 52.74 (903) 20.28 (72) 74.04 (294)

GER
(2)

RIESCH Maria206001 2.19 (2) 0.00 (1) 4.26 (12) 4.61 (11) 0.78 (2)

STECHERT Gina206175 5.48 (19) 25.07 (239) 18.75 (144) 13.56 (51) 5.31 (17)

ITA
(4)

FANCHINI Elena296472 5.91 (27) 156.83 (3394) 26.46 (260) 5.96 (29) 76.55 (301)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 5.25 (16) 15.51 (106) 18.90 (146) 15.15 (53) 5.89 (26)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 5.62 (21) 264.27 (4336) 71.99 (1489) 5.36 (17) −
SCHNARF Johanna296427 15.77 (51) 15.93 (111) 20.10 (168) 5.89 (27) 3.86 (8)

SLO
(1)

MAZE Tina565243 5.67 (22) 4.07 (8) 1.53 (4) 3.83 (5) 4.46 (12)

SUI
(4)

GISIN Dominique515747 5.18 (13) 47.52 (703) 18.58 (142) 8.93 (38) 5.99 (30)

KAMER Nadja515806 4.88 (10) 43.65 (598) 16.46 (115) 5.45 (19) 5.99 (30)

STYGER Nadia515170 5.20 (14) 489.43 (4688) 11.86 (69) 4.01 (7) 76.65 (302)

SUTER Fabienne515766 4.44 (4) 36.36 (435) 5.77 (26) 2.96 (3) 3.16 (7)

SWE
(1)

PAERSON Anja505483 3.37 (3) 4.72 (12) 3.99 (10) 4.19 (8) 0.00 (1)

USA
(4)

COOK Stacey537582 5.37 (18) 42.75 (572) 17.28 (128) 21.82 (82) 46.44 (141)

MANCUSO Julia537545 4.65 (7) 11.96 (71) 5.66 (23) 5.40 (18) 4.01 (9)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.88 (24) 75.84 (1492) 40.13 (559) 28.06 (128) 69.36 (260)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.00 (1) 4.16 (10) 5.39 (20) 0.00 (1) 1.40 (3)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    FORD J.     FIS Pts: 33.35

No. FIS Name Nation WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 645 (1) 1491 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 206001 RIESCH Maria GER 456 (2) 1246 (2) 2.19 (2)

3 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 325 (3) 922 (3) 3.37 (3)

4 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 247 (4) 476 (7) 4.50 (5)

5 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 219 (5) 343 (18) 4.64 (6)

6 515806 KAMER Nadja SUI 216 (6) 316 (21) 4.88 (9)

7 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 164 (8) 500 (6) 4.44 (4)

8 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 150 (9) 168 (39) 5.25 (15)

9 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 132 (10) 363 (15) 5.20 (14)

10 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 131 (11) 314 (22) 4.65 (7)

11 196573 REVILLET Aurelie FRA 121 (12) 121 (50) 5.49 (18)

12 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 113 (13) 179 (34) 5.62 (19)

13 537582 COOK Stacey USA 109 (14) 120 (51) 5.37 (16)

14 106022 JANYK Britt CAN 108 (15) 166 (40) 5.20 (13)

15 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 104 (16) 293 (23) 5.11 (11)

16 +500 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 45 (34) 741 (5) 5.67 (20)

17 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 103 (17) 112 (54) 5.88 (21)

18 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 99 (18) 253 (26) 5.18 (12)

19 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 97 (19) 425 (10) 4.75 (8)

20 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 97 (19) 176 (35) 15.77 (25)

21 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 74 (23) 128 (48) 5.91 (23)

22 206175 STECHERT Gina GER 72 (24) 155 (43) 5.48 (17)

23 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 65 (25) 471 (8) 5.09 (10)

24 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 65 (25) 260 (25) 5.90 (22)

25 197009 GEROUDET Jeromine FRA − − 14.89 (24)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS G. BEDRAC SLO
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2920 m
Homologation Number 9092/01/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 39
Start Time 11:15

Forerunners A - A. STRODL GER
B - H. WAGNER GER
C - S. KEPPLER GER

D - A. SANDER GER
E - K. BRANDNER GER
F - M. HUEBNER GER

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

2 197009 GEROUDET Jeromine 1990 FRA Rossignol

3 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Voelkl

4 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER Voelkl

5 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN Voelkl

6 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA Voelkl

7 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA Salomon

8 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Rossignol

9 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI Voelkl

10 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN Salomon

11 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

12 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Stoeckli

13 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Voelkl

14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

16 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Head

17 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA Salomon

18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA Rossignol

20 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

21 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic

23 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

25 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS G. BEDRAC SLO
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2920 m
Homologation Number 9092/01/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 39
Start Time 11:15

Forerunners A - A. STRODL GER
B - H. WAGNER GER
C - S. KEPPLER GER

D - A. SANDER GER
E - K. BRANDNER GER
F - M. HUEBNER GER

Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −13 °C Finish: −9 °C

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 12 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:38.03 Stoeckli

2 8 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.81     0.78 23.05 Rossignol

3 24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:38.87     0.84 24.81 Head

4 15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:38.92     0.89 26.27 Head

5 16 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:39.19     1.16 34.15 Head

6 9 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:39.31     1.28 37.64 Voelkl

7 10 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:39.38     1.35 39.67 Salomon

8 17 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:39.55     1.52 44.58 Salomon

9 13 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:39.63     1.60 46.89 Voelkl

10 22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:39.64     1.61 47.18 Atomic

11 23 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:39.76     1.73 50.64 Dynastar

12 19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:39.78     1.75 51.21 Rossignol

12 14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:39.78     1.75 51.21 Head

14 5 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:39.88     1.85 54.08 Voelkl

15 7 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:39.96     1.93 56.38 Salomon

16 20 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:39.98     1.95 56.95 Stoeckli

17 11 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:39.99     1.96 57.24 Salomon

#430
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

18 18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.04     2.01 58.67 Rossignol

18 1 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:40.04     2.01 58.67 Dynastar

20 6 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:40.37     2.34 68.08 Voelkl

21 3 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:40.51     2.48 72.05 Voelkl

22 25 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:40.52     2.49 72.33 Head

23 21 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:40.69     2.66 77.14 Atomic

24 4 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER  1:41.31     3.28 94.54 Voelkl

25 2 197009 GEROUDET Jeromine 1990 FRA  1:41.46     3.43 98.71 Rossignol

Technical Delegate:

G. BEDRAC (SLO) #430
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS G. BEDRAC SLO
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2920 m
Homologation Number 9092/01/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 39
Start Time 11:15

Forerunners A - A. STRODL GER
B - H. WAGNER GER
C - S. KEPPLER GER

D - A. SANDER GER
E - K. BRANDNER GER
F - M. HUEBNER GER

Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −13 °C Finish: −9 °C

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(18)1 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:40.04 Dynastar

(25)2 197009 GEROUDET Jeromine 1990 FRA  1:41.46 Rossignol

(21)3 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:40.51 Voelkl

(24)4 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER  1:41.31 Voelkl

(14)5 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:39.88 Voelkl

(20)6 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:40.37 Voelkl

(15)7 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:39.96 Salomon

(2)8 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.81 Rossignol

(6)9 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:39.31 Voelkl

(7)10 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:39.38 Salomon

(17)11 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:39.99 Salomon

(1)12 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:38.03 Stoeckli

(9)13 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:39.63 Voelkl

(12)14 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:39.78 Head

(4)15 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:38.92 Head

(5)16 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:39.19 Head

(8)17 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:39.55 Salomon

(18)18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.04 Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010
Start Time: 11:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(12)19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:39.78 Rossignol

(16)20 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:39.98 Stoeckli

(23)21 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:40.69 Atomic

(10)22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:39.64 Atomic

(11)23 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:39.76 Dynastar

(3)24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:38.87 Head

(22)25 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:40.52 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 12 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    39.65 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    32.34 (1)

Sp1: 109.39 (1)
Int2:  1:11.99 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    12.03 (2)
Int3:  1:24.02 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:   14.01 (4)
Fin:  1:38.03 (1) Avg.: 107.230.00    0.00

2 8 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    39.83 (4)     0.18
I1−I2:    32.72 (3)

Sp1: 103.89 (23)
Int2:  1:12.55 (2)     0.56

I2−I3:    12.24 (13)
Int3:  1:24.79 (3)     0.77

I3−Fin:   14.02 (6)
Fin:  1:38.81 (2) Avg.: 106.3923.05    0.78

3 24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    40.18 (14)     0.53
I1−I2:    32.70 (2)

Sp1: 109.01 (2)
Int2:  1:12.88 (6)     0.89

I2−I3:    11.98 (1)
Int3:  1:24.86 (4)     0.84

I3−Fin:   14.01 (4)
Fin:  1:38.87 (3) Avg.: 106.3224.81    0.84

4 15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    39.90 (8)     0.25
I1−I2:    32.73 (4)

Sp1: 108.63 (3)
Int2:  1:12.63 (3)     0.64

I2−I3:    12.09 (3)
Int3:  1:24.72 (2)     0.70

I3−Fin:   14.20 (17)
Fin:  1:38.92 (4) Avg.: 106.2726.27    0.89

5 16 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    39.76 (3)     0.11
I1−I2:    32.87 (6)

Sp1: 107.50 (7)
Int2:  1:12.63 (3)     0.64

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:24.86 (4)     0.84

I3−Fin:   14.33 (21)
Fin:  1:39.19 (5) Avg.: 105.9834.15    1.16

6 9 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    39.88 (7)     0.23
I1−I2:    32.83 (5)

Sp1: 104.59 (20)
Int2:  1:12.71 (5)     0.72

I2−I3:    12.40 (21)
Int3:  1:25.11 (6)     1.09

I3−Fin:   14.20 (17)
Fin:  1:39.31 (6) Avg.: 105.8537.64    1.28

7 10 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    39.74 (2)     0.09
I1−I2:    33.27 (14)

Sp1: 107.50 (7)
Int2:  1:13.01 (7)     1.02

I2−I3:    12.25 (15)
Int3:  1:25.26 (7)     1.24

I3−Fin:   14.12 (12)
Fin:  1:39.38 (7) Avg.: 105.7839.67    1.35

8 17 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    40.17 (13)     0.52
I1−I2:    33.06 (7)

Sp1: 101.50 (24)
Int2:  1:13.23 (10)     1.24

I2−I3:    12.16 (6)
Int3:  1:25.39 (8)     1.37

I3−Fin:   14.16 (14)
Fin:  1:39.55 (8) Avg.: 105.6044.58    1.52

9 13 KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    39.87 (6)     0.22
I1−I2:    33.26 (13)

Sp1: 104.24 (21)
Int2:  1:13.13 (8)     1.14

I2−I3:    12.31 (17)
Int3:  1:25.44 (9)     1.42

I3−Fin:   14.19 (16)
Fin:  1:39.63 (9) Avg.: 105.5146.89    1.60

10 22 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    40.23 (17)     0.58
I1−I2:    33.38 (17)

Sp1: 108.25 (4)
Int2:  1:13.61 (16)     1.62

I2−I3:    12.17 (7)
Int3:  1:25.78 (13)     1.76

I3−Fin:   13.86 (1)
Fin:  1:39.64 (10) Avg.: 105.5047.18    1.61
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 23 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    39.85 (5)     0.20
I1−I2:    33.49 (19)

Sp1: 105.66 (16)
Int2:  1:13.34 (11)     1.35

I2−I3:    12.19 (8)
Int3:  1:25.53 (11)     1.51

I3−Fin:   14.23 (19)
Fin:  1:39.76 (11) Avg.: 105.3750.64    1.73

12 19 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    40.20 (15)     0.55
I1−I2:    33.24 (12)

Sp1: 105.30 (18)
Int2:  1:13.44 (13)     1.45

I2−I3:    12.36 (18)
Int3:  1:25.80 (14)     1.78

I3−Fin:   13.98 (2)
Fin:  1:39.78 (12) Avg.: 105.3551.21    1.75

12 14 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    40.26 (19)     0.61
I1−I2:    33.19 (10)

Sp1: 107.87 (5)
Int2:  1:13.45 (14)     1.46

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:25.68 (12)     1.66

I3−Fin:   14.10 (11)
Fin:  1:39.78 (12) Avg.: 105.3551.21    1.75

14 5 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    40.10 (9)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.11 (8)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.21 (9)     1.22

I2−I3:    12.24 (13)
Int3:  1:25.45 (10)     1.43

I3−Fin:   14.43 (23)
Fin:  1:39.88 (14) Avg.: 105.2554.08    1.85

15 7 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    40.21 (16)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.20 (11)

Sp1: 104.24 (21)
Int2:  1:13.41 (12)     1.42

I2−I3:    12.51 (23)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:   14.04 (7)
Fin:  1:39.96 (15) Avg.: 105.1656.38    1.93

16 20 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    40.48 (23)     0.83
I1−I2:    33.17 (9)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.65 (17)     1.66

I2−I3:    12.26 (16)
Int3:  1:25.91 (15)     1.89

I3−Fin:   14.07 (8)
Fin:  1:39.98 (16) Avg.: 105.1456.95    1.95

17 11 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    40.14 (12)     0.49
I1−I2:    33.64 (22)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.78 (20)     1.79

I2−I3:    12.14 (5)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:   14.07 (8)
Fin:  1:39.99 (17) Avg.: 105.1357.24    1.96

18 18 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    40.35 (21)     0.70
I1−I2:    33.34 (16)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.69 (18)     1.70

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:   14.12 (12)
Fin:  1:40.04 (18) Avg.: 105.0858.67    2.01

18 1 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    40.12 (11)     0.47
I1−I2:    33.45 (18)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.57 (15)     1.58

I2−I3:    12.48 (22)
Int3:  1:26.05 (19)     2.03

I3−Fin:   13.99 (3)
Fin:  1:40.04 (18) Avg.: 105.0858.67    2.01

20 6 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    40.25 (18)     0.60
I1−I2:    33.51 (20)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.76 (19)     1.77

I2−I3:    12.36 (18)
Int3:  1:26.12 (20)     2.10

I3−Fin:   14.25 (20)
Fin:  1:40.37 (20) Avg.: 104.7368.08    2.34

21 3 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    40.59 (24)     0.94
I1−I2:    33.33 (15)

Sp1: 105.30 (18)
Int2:  1:13.92 (21)     1.93

I2−I3:    12.20 (9)
Int3:  1:26.12 (20)     2.10

I3−Fin:   14.39 (22)
Fin:  1:40.51 (21) Avg.: 104.5972.05    2.48

22 25 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    40.10 (9)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.88 (25)

Sp1: 105.66 (16)
Int2:  1:13.98 (22)     1.99

I2−I3:    12.38 (20)
Int3:  1:26.36 (22)     2.34

I3−Fin:   14.16 (14)
Fin:  1:40.52 (22) Avg.: 104.5872.33    2.49

23 21 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    40.92 (25)     1.27
I1−I2:    33.56 (21)

Sp1: 106.39 (12)
Int2:  1:14.48 (25)     2.49

I2−I3:    12.13 (4)
Int3:  1:26.61 (24)     2.59

I3−Fin:   14.08 (10)
Fin:  1:40.69 (23) Avg.: 104.4077.14    2.66
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 4 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    40.37 (22)     0.72
I1−I2:    33.70 (23)

Sp1:
Int2:  1:14.07 (24)     2.08

I2−I3:    12.58 (25)
Int3:  1:26.65 (25)     2.63

I3−Fin:   14.66 (24)
Fin:  1:41.31 (24) Avg.: 103.7694.54    3.28

25 2 GEROUDET Jeromine FRA Int1:    40.28 (20)     0.63
I1−I2:    33.78 (24)

Sp1: 107.87 (5)
Int2:  1:14.06 (23)     2.07

I2−I3:    12.51 (23)
Int3:  1:26.57 (23)     2.55

I3−Fin:   14.89 (25)
Fin:  1:41.46 (25) Avg.: 103.6198.71    3.43

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    40.12 (11)     0.47
I1−I2:    33.45 (18)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.57 (15)     1.58

I2−I3:    12.48 (22)
Int3:  1:26.05 (19)     2.03

I3−Fin:    13.99 (3)
Fin:  1:40.04 (18) Avg.: 105.0858.67    2.01

2 GEROUDET Jeromine FRA Int1:    40.28 (20)     0.63
I1−I2:    33.78 (24)

Sp1: 107.87 (5)
Int2:  1:14.06 (23)     2.07

I2−I3:    12.51 (23)
Int3:  1:26.57 (23)     2.55

I3−Fin:    14.89 (25)
Fin:  1:41.46 (25) Avg.: 103.6198.71    3.43

3 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    40.59 (24)     0.94
I1−I2:    33.33 (15)

Sp1: 105.30 (18)
Int2:  1:13.92 (21)     1.93

I2−I3:    12.20 (9)
Int3:  1:26.12 (20)     2.10

I3−Fin:    14.39 (22)
Fin:  1:40.51 (21) Avg.: 104.5972.05    2.48

4 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    40.37 (22)     0.72
I1−I2:    33.70 (23)

Sp1:
Int2:  1:14.07 (24)     2.08

I2−I3:    12.58 (25)
Int3:  1:26.65 (25)     2.63

I3−Fin:    14.66 (24)
Fin:  1:41.31 (24) Avg.: 103.7694.54    3.28

5 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    40.10 (9)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.11 (8)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.21 (9)     1.22

I2−I3:    12.24 (13)
Int3:  1:25.45 (10)     1.43

I3−Fin:    14.43 (23)
Fin:  1:39.88 (14) Avg.: 105.2554.08    1.85

6 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    40.25 (18)     0.60
I1−I2:    33.51 (20)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.76 (19)     1.77

I2−I3:    12.36 (18)
Int3:  1:26.12 (20)     2.10

I3−Fin:    14.25 (20)
Fin:  1:40.37 (20) Avg.: 104.7368.08    2.34

7 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    40.21 (16)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.20 (11)

Sp1: 104.24 (21)
Int2:  1:13.41 (12)     1.42

I2−I3:    12.51 (23)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:    14.04 (7)
Fin:  1:39.96 (15) Avg.: 105.1656.38    1.93

8 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    39.83 (4)     0.18
I1−I2:    32.72 (3)

Sp1: 103.89 (23)
Int2:  1:12.55 (2)     0.56

I2−I3:    12.24 (13)
Int3:  1:24.79 (3)     0.77

I3−Fin:    14.02 (6)
Fin:  1:38.81 (2) Avg.: 106.3923.05    0.78

9 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    39.88 (7)     0.23
I1−I2:    32.83 (5)

Sp1: 104.59 (20)
Int2:  1:12.71 (5)     0.72

I2−I3:    12.40 (21)
Int3:  1:25.11 (6)     1.09

I3−Fin:    14.20 (17)
Fin:  1:39.31 (6) Avg.: 105.8537.64    1.28

10 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    39.74 (2)     0.09
I1−I2:    33.27 (14)

Sp1: 107.50 (7)
Int2:  1:13.01 (7)     1.02

I2−I3:    12.25 (15)
Int3:  1:25.26 (7)     1.24

I3−Fin:    14.12 (12)
Fin:  1:39.38 (7) Avg.: 105.7839.67    1.35
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    40.14 (12)     0.49
I1−I2:    33.64 (22)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.78 (20)     1.79

I2−I3:    12.14 (5)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:    14.07 (8)
Fin:  1:39.99 (17) Avg.: 105.1357.24    1.96

12 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    39.65 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    32.34 (1)

Sp1: 109.39 (1)
Int2:  1:11.99 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    12.03 (2)
Int3:  1:24.02 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    14.01 (4)
Fin:  1:38.03 (1) Avg.: 107.230.00    0.00

13 KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    39.87 (6)     0.22
I1−I2:    33.26 (13)

Sp1: 104.24 (21)
Int2:  1:13.13 (8)     1.14

I2−I3:    12.31 (17)
Int3:  1:25.44 (9)     1.42

I3−Fin:    14.19 (16)
Fin:  1:39.63 (9) Avg.: 105.5146.89    1.60

14 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    40.26 (19)     0.61
I1−I2:    33.19 (10)

Sp1: 107.87 (5)
Int2:  1:13.45 (14)     1.46

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:25.68 (12)     1.66

I3−Fin:    14.10 (11)
Fin:  1:39.78 (12) Avg.: 105.3551.21    1.75

15 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    39.90 (8)     0.25
I1−I2:    32.73 (4)

Sp1: 108.63 (3)
Int2:  1:12.63 (3)     0.64

I2−I3:    12.09 (3)
Int3:  1:24.72 (2)     0.70

I3−Fin:    14.20 (17)
Fin:  1:38.92 (4) Avg.: 106.2726.27    0.89

16 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    39.76 (3)     0.11
I1−I2:    32.87 (6)

Sp1: 107.50 (7)
Int2:  1:12.63 (3)     0.64

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:24.86 (4)     0.84

I3−Fin:    14.33 (21)
Fin:  1:39.19 (5) Avg.: 105.9834.15    1.16

17 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    40.17 (13)     0.52
I1−I2:    33.06 (7)

Sp1: 101.50 (24)
Int2:  1:13.23 (10)     1.24

I2−I3:    12.16 (6)
Int3:  1:25.39 (8)     1.37

I3−Fin:    14.16 (14)
Fin:  1:39.55 (8) Avg.: 105.6044.58    1.52

18 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    40.35 (21)     0.70
I1−I2:    33.34 (16)

Sp1: 106.75 (9)
Int2:  1:13.69 (18)     1.70

I2−I3:    12.23 (10)
Int3:  1:25.92 (16)     1.90

I3−Fin:    14.12 (12)
Fin:  1:40.04 (18) Avg.: 105.0858.67    2.01

19 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    40.20 (15)     0.55
I1−I2:    33.24 (12)

Sp1: 105.30 (18)
Int2:  1:13.44 (13)     1.45

I2−I3:    12.36 (18)
Int3:  1:25.80 (14)     1.78

I3−Fin:    13.98 (2)
Fin:  1:39.78 (12) Avg.: 105.3551.21    1.75

20 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    40.48 (23)     0.83
I1−I2:    33.17 (9)

Sp1: 106.02 (13)
Int2:  1:13.65 (17)     1.66

I2−I3:    12.26 (16)
Int3:  1:25.91 (15)     1.89

I3−Fin:    14.07 (8)
Fin:  1:39.98 (16) Avg.: 105.1456.95    1.95

21 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    40.92 (25)     1.27
I1−I2:    33.56 (21)

Sp1: 106.39 (12)
Int2:  1:14.48 (25)     2.49

I2−I3:    12.13 (4)
Int3:  1:26.61 (24)     2.59

I3−Fin:    14.08 (10)
Fin:  1:40.69 (23) Avg.: 104.4077.14    2.66

22 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    40.23 (17)     0.58
I1−I2:    33.38 (17)

Sp1: 108.25 (4)
Int2:  1:13.61 (16)     1.62

I2−I3:    12.17 (7)
Int3:  1:25.78 (13)     1.76

I3−Fin:    13.86 (1)
Fin:  1:39.64 (10) Avg.: 105.5047.18    1.61

23 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    39.85 (5)     0.20
I1−I2:    33.49 (19)

Sp1: 105.66 (16)
Int2:  1:13.34 (11)     1.35

I2−I3:    12.19 (8)
Int3:  1:25.53 (11)     1.51

I3−Fin:    14.23 (19)
Fin:  1:39.76 (11) Avg.: 105.3750.64    1.73

09-03-2010 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 6761     Page 2/3

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: TUE 9 MAR 2010 Time: 11:50 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2009/10
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL TUE 9 MAR 2010

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    40.18 (14)     0.53
I1−I2:    32.70 (2)

Sp1: 109.01 (2)
Int2:  1:12.88 (6)     0.89

I2−I3:    11.98 (1)
Int3:  1:24.86 (4)     0.84

I3−Fin:    14.01 (4)
Fin:  1:38.87 (3) Avg.: 106.3224.81    0.84

25 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    40.10 (9)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.88 (25)

Sp1: 105.66 (16)
Int2:  1:13.98 (22)     1.99

I2−I3:    12.38 (20)
Int3:  1:26.36 (22)     2.34

I3−Fin:    14.16 (14)
Fin:  1:40.52 (22) Avg.: 104.5872.33    2.49

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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